
p. 98

Accona
Timer Panel Heater
0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0 and 2.4 kW

Ideal for a wide range of fixed installation heating applications 
in the home and office environment. 

Usage

Features and Benefits

• Stylish curved slimline design 
• Ecodesign compliant
• Available in 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0 
 and 2.4 kW models
• 24/ 7 LED electronic timer
• Manual or timer operation setting
• Timer configurable in 1 hour slots
• Temperature range 5 - 30°C
• Open window detection to   
 reduce energy wastage
• Power on display  

• Element on indicator
• Full or half power setting
•  Frost protection setting at 5°C
• Easy to use control panel
• IP24 splash-proof
• Integrated child lock
• Wall mounted - secure   
 bracket included
• Slimline - depth only 90mm
• White finish

Space Heating

Product Code

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2.2

4.3

6.5

9.0

AC500T

AC1000T

AC1500T

AC2000T

TimerPower
(kW)

Current
(amps)

2.4 Yes 10.4AC2400T



p. 99

Installation
Wall mounting kit included
and must be used.

Electrical Connection
Installation must comply 
with current IET wiring regulations.

The product should be connected 
to the fixed wiring of the property 
via a suitably rated isolating switch 
with a contact separation of at 
least 3mm in all poles.

Cable pre-wired (1.8m), white 
cable, entry to the top right of the 
unit.

Class I

Approvals
CE, UKCA

Standard Warranty
1 year parts or replacement 
warranty.

Outer Casing
Powder coated steel 

Element
Aluminium x-shape heating 
element 

Controls
Digital controls and screen 

Louvres
0.5 and 1.0 kW have two columns 
of louvres

1.5 kW has three columns of 
louvres

2.0 kW and 2.4 kW has four 
columns of louvres

Safety 
Overheat temperature protection.

IP Rating
IP24

Space Heating

Product Code

400

400

400

400

460

595

830

460

90 3.4

90

90

4.7

5.7

90 3.4

AC1000T

AC1500T

AC2000T

AC500T

Width
(mm)

Height 
(mm)

Depth
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

400 950 90 7.4AC2400T


