# Accona

**Timer Panel Heater** 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0 and 2.4 kW



#### p.98 Usage

Ideal for a wide range of fixed installation heating applications in the home and office environment.

### Features and Benefits

- Stylish curved slimline design
- Ecodesign compliant
- Available in 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0 and 2.4 kW models
- 24/ 7 LED electronic timer
- Manual or timer operation setting
- Timer configurable in 1 hour slots
- Temperature range 5 30°C
- Open window detection to reduce energy wastage
- Power on display

- · Element on indicator
- Full or half power setting
- Frost protection setting at 5°C
- Easy to use control panelIP24 splash-proof

- Integrated child lockWall mounted secure bracket included
- Slimline depth only 90mmWhite finish

Product Code	Power (kW)	Timer	Current (amps)
AC500T	0.5	Yes	2.2
AC1000T	1.0	Yes	4.3
AC1500T	1.5	Yes	6.5
AC2000T	2.0	Yes	9.0
AC2400T	2.4	Yes	10.4



#### Outer Casing

Powder coated steel

#### Element

Aluminium x-shape heating element

Controls Digital controls and screen

#### Louvres

0.5 and 1.0 kW have two columns of louvres

1.5 kW has three columns of louvres

2.0 kW and 2.4 kW has four columns of louvres

#### Safety

Overheat temperature protection.

IP Rating IP24

#### Installation

Wall mounting kit included and must be used.

#### **Electrical Connection**

Installation must comply with current IET wiring regulations.

The product should be connected to the fixed wiring of the property via a suitably rated isolating switch with a contact separation of at least 3mm in all poles.

Cable pre-wired (1.8m), white cable, entry to the top right of the unit.

Class I

## Approvals

CE, UKCA

#### Standard Warranty

1 year parts or replacement warranty.

Product Code	Height (mm)	<b>Width</b> (mm)	Depth (mm)	Weight (kg)
AC500T	400	460	90	3.4
AC1000T	400	460	90	3.4
AC1500T	400	595	90	4.7
AC2000T	400	830	90	5.7
AC2400T	400	950	90	7.4